Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

1G Group Holdings PLC 201112025 GBOOBO6QFB75 46,226 1,048.85 LSE 1,054.00 1,045.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 GBOOBOGQFB75 13,080 1,048.82 BATE 1,052.00 1,046.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 201112025 GBOOBO6QFB75 34,469 1,049.62 CHIX 1,055.00 1,046.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 GBOOBOGQFB75 14,565 1,048.82 TURQUOISE 1,052.00 1,046.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 201112025 GBOOBOGQFB75 6,556 1,048.24 AQuIS 1,052.00 1,046.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 114,896 1,040.10 1,085.00 1,045.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 08:01:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,045.00 477 LSE E£0PHABARmX0 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 08:01:33 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,045.00 4902 LsE EOPHABARtmXq 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 08:02:19 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,045.00 255 LsE EOPHABARI0CY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:02:19 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,045.00 270 LsE EOPHABARIoCx 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:16:41 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 967 LsE EOPHABARuBKw 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:16:41 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 481 LsE EOPHABARuGky 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:17:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,048.00 474 CHIX 2077836249532 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 08:30:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,048.00 203 BATE 156728343921 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 08:30:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,049.00 245 TURQUOISE EOPHABLVWKQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 08:30:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,049.00 58 TURQUOISE EOPHABLAvWKS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 08:31:55 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 2 CHIX 2077838252238 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 08:32:07 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,050.00 542 LsE EOPHABARUKGD 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 08:32:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 682 LsE EOPHABARUKqH 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:32:07 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,050.00 283 BATE 156728344205 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:32:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 542 CHIX 2077836252284 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:33:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 483 TURQUOISE EOPHABLWBAV 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:35:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,048.00 490 LSE EOPHABARUNTH 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 08:37:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,047.00 515 TURQUOISE EOPHABLWKOC 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 08:48:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,04.00 1,043 BATE 156728346184 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 08:48:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,049.00 578 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 08:53:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,049.00 9 CHIX 2077838255814 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 08:53:47 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,049.00 880 CHIX 2077838255815 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:55:57 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,049.00 63 LsE EOPHABARueBN 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:55:57 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,049.00 404 LsE EOPHABARue8s 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:00:30 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,048.00 553 CHIX 2077836257026 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:00:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,048.00 495 CHIX 2077836257029 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 00:05:54 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,047.00 925 CHIX 2077836258271 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 09:05:54 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,047.00 59 CHIX 2077836258272 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 00:18:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,04.00 513 LSE EOPHABARuy9c 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 09:19:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,049.00 936 LSE EOPHABARuyta 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 09:19:14 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,049.00 317 LSE EOPHABARuytf 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 09:19:14 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,049.00 420 LsE EOPHABARuytW 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:19:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,049.00 465 LsE EOPHABARuytY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:35:27 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,047.00 542 LsE EOPHABRVD3S 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:35:27 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,047.00 504 LsE EOPHABARVD3Y 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:35:27 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,047.00 505 CHIX 2077836262445 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:35:27 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,047.00 517 TURQUOISE EOPHABLryxhY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 09:46:09 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,048.00 213 CHIX 2077836263934 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 09:47:32 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,048.00 515 TURQUOISE EOPHABLIZSY6 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 09:49:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,048.00 23 CHIX 2077838264411 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 09:53:18 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 476 CHIX 2077838264804 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 09:53:37 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,050.00 503 LsE EOPHABARVSTb 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 09:56:55 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 545 LsE EOPHABARVUOK 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:57:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,049.00 486 LsE EOPHABARVULr 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:57:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,049.00 478 LsE EOPHABARVUIt 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:57:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,049.00 472 LsE EOPHABARVUNY 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 08:57:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,048.00 404 CHIX 2077836265332 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:12:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,051.00 154 CHIX 2077836267415 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 10:12:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,051.00 314 CHIX 2077836267416 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:15:50 GBOOB06QFB75 1,051.00 25 BATE 156728356840 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:15:50 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,051.00 47 BATE 156728356841 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:15:50 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,051.00 48 CHIX 2077836267935 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:15:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,051.00 425 CHIX 2077836267936 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:16:01 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,050.00 658 LsE EOPHABARvhAR 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:16:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 273 BATE 156728356881 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:16:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 523 CHIX 2077836267962 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:16:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 329 TURQUOISE EOPHABLSOOF 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 10:16:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,050.00 139 AQuis 29391 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 10:38:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,03.00 73 CHIX 2077838270652 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 10:38:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,083.00 9 CHIX 2077836270653 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:38:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,054.00 1,086 LSE E0PHABARVUWG 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:30:24 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,054.00 302 LsE EOPHABARwAwW 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:41:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,085.00 94 CHIX 2077836271007 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:41:42 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,085.00 11 CHIX 2077836271098 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:41:54 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,085.00 496 CHIX 2077836271107 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:45:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,085.00 311 CHIX 2077836271589 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:45:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,086.00 35 CHIX 2077836271590 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:46:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,054.00 224 LSE EOPHABARvyvM 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011172025 10:46:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,054.00 937 LSE EOPHABARvyvU 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:46:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,054.00 525 CHIX 2077836271686 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:55:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,052.00 516 BATE 156728360835 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20/11/2025 10:55:21 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,052.00 471 CHIX 2077836272686 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 10:55:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,052.00 487 TURQUOISE EOPHABLs2FmQ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 11:07:27 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,062.00 522 CHIX 2077836274305 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 11:10:42 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,062.00 212 CHIX 2077836274679 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 11:10:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,052.00 280 CHIX 2077836274680 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2011112025 11:13:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,052.00 % CHIX 2077836275048 2001001125
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EOPHABLS9hCS
156728383455
EOPHA8ARy3nc
2977838298392
EOPHABARY9E7
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20/11/2025
20/11/2025
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20/11/2025
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20/11/2025
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20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025

14:12:40
14:21:38
14:21:38
14:21:38
14:30:50
14:35:19
14:35:19
14:35:19
14:35:19
14:35:19
14:35:19
14:35:19
14:35:23
14:35:23
14:38:31
14:39:39
14:49:35
14:49:35
14:49:35
14:49:35
14:49:35
14:49:35
14:51:23
14:52:54
14:52:54
14:52:54
14:52:54
14:54:08
14:54:08
14:

:36
14:55:25
14:56:10
14:56:10
14:57:01
14:57:01
14:58:13
14:58:13
14:58:13
14:58:57
14:59:59
14:59:59
14:59:59
14:59:59
14:59:59
14:59:59
14:59:59
15:00:13
15:1

:00
15:06:54
15:06:54
15:10:09
15:10:09
15:10:09
16:23:40
15:23:40
15:23:40
15:23:40
15:23:40
15:23:40
15:23:40
15:24:11
15:24:20
15:24:20
16:24:20
15:24:20
15:28:49
15:28:49
15:30:11
15:30:11
15:30:37
15:30:37
15:31:00
15:31:00
16:31:00
15:31:00
15:31:00
153

:00
15:31:00
15:31:00
15:38:03
15:38:03
15:38:03
15:47:40
15:47:40
15:47:40
15:47:40
15:56:36
15:56:36
15:56:36
15:56:36
16:06:17
16:06:17
16:07:35
16:07:35
16:07:35
16:10:16
16:10:16
16:10:16
16:10:59
16:10:59
16:18:37
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
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GBOOBO6QFB75
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GBOOBOGQFB75
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
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GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
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GBOOBOBQFB75
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GBOOBOBQFB75
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(GBOOBOGQFB75
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
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GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
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GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,049.00
1,048.00
1,048.00
1,048.00
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1,049.00
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1,048.00
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1,048.00
1,048.00
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1,050.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
1,048.00
1,048.00
1,048.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,048.00
1,048.00
1,047.00
1,047.00
1,047.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00

1318

215
410

817

132

13

513

CHIX
LSE

BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
BATE
AQuis
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
AQuIs
CHIX
AQuIs
LSE
BATE
AQuis
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
BATE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE

2977838299375
EOPHABARYGT!
EOPHA8dRyG7M
156728386603
156728388751
EOPHABARyb7h
EOPHABARyb7p
EOPHASRyb7r
156728390391
156728390392
2977838304883
EOPHABLsBsr0
156728390428
82634
156728391280
EOPHASGRyi6W
EOPHABGRYXNP
156728394473
2977838309520
2977838309521
EOPHABLSDSIC
EOPHABLSDBIE
2977838310234
EOPHABLSDQRV
91739
91740
91741
156728395596
156728395597
156728395714
92885
EOPHABLSDgkA
EOPHAB8LsDgkC
EOPHABLSDmFL
EOPHABLSDMFN
EOPHABARz7rc
EOPHASRzTre
2977838312485
EOPHASARZ8Nr
EOPHABARz9dd
156728397199
156728397200
2977838313110
2977838313111
EOPHABLsDyZN
95603
EOPHASARZA0]
156728397517
EOPHABARZHJS
EOPHASARZHJU
2977838316691
2977838316692
2977838316693
2977838320570
2977838320571
2977838320572
2977838320573
EOPHABLSFtV
EOPHABLSFtX
EOPHABLSFtiZ
2977838320713
EOPHABARZbEK
EOPHA8dRzbEO
156728403755
EOPHABLsFwdf
EOPHABARzg9E
EOPHASARzg9H
2977838322443
2977838322444
2977838322646
2977838322647
EOPHABARzhe]
EOPHA8dRzhem
EOPHABdRzheo
EOPHABARzhf4
156728405542
2977838322721
EOPHASLSGPSR
EOPHABLSGPST
2977838324935
EOPHABLSGsUO
114990
EOPHA8dS00Fr
EOPHABASO00FX
EOPHABLSHTA.
EOPHABLSHTAN
EOPHASASO0AS8
EOPHASASOASA
EOPHABISOASM
124922
2977838334780
130289
EOPHA8dSOMbR
156728417457
130932
EOPHABLs.J8Te
EOPHABLsJ8Tg
2977838336260
156728418808
EOPHABLSJC53
EOPHABdS0Zfa
EOPHABdS0Zfe
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20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025

16:18:37
16:18:37
16:18:37
16:18:37
16:18:37
16:24:40
16:24:40

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOB06QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75

1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,046.00
1,047.00
1,047.00

1,244
516
262
515
374
640

LSE
LSE
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
LSE

EOPHA8dS0Zfg
EOPHABAS0ZfY
156728421930
137913
137914
EOPHA8dSO0IW2
EOPHA8dSO0IW4

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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